
Interagency Call List: Domestic Wells (Updated 1/2015 )

TOPIC‐Wells SUB TOPIC AGENCY NAME POSITION PHONE # EMAIL
WRD‐ SW  Scott Ceiliani  Well Inspector (541) 774‐6880 Scott.C.Ceciliani@wrd.state.or.us

WRD‐ East Bob Maynard Well Inspector
(541) 523‐8224 

ext. 222 Robert.D.Maynard@wrd.state.or.us
WRD‐ NW  Barry Sanford Well Inspector (503) 986‐0895 Barry.A.Sanford@wrd.state.or.us
WRD‐ Ncentral Erik Thomasser Well Inspector (541) 278‐5456 Erik.A.Thomasser@wrd.state.or.us
WRD‐ Other Joel Jeffrey Construction Program Coordinator (503) 986‐0852 Joel.W.Jeffery@wrd.state.or.us

Locating the well WRD Joel Jeffrey Construction Program Coordinator (503) 986‐0852 Joel.W.Jeffery@wrd.state.or.us
Well Registration WRD Ladeena Bell Well ID Coordinator (503) 986‐0854 Ladeena.K.Bell@wrd.state.or.us
Service Professionals WRD Laurie Norton Well Licensing Program Specialist (503) 986‐0856
Construction Standards WRD Joel Jeffrey Construction Program Coordinator (503) 986‐0852 Joel.W.Jeffery@wrd.state.or.us
Well Logs WRD Buffy Gillis Well log review coordinator (503) 986‐0850 Buffy.M.Gillis@wrd.state.or.us
Arsenic, Nitrates, Bacteria, other OHA Dave Farrer Toxicologist  (971) 673‐0971 david.g.farrer@state.or.us
Health Effects OHA Kelly Cogswell Epidemiologist (971) 673‐0978 kelly.e.cogswell@state.or.us
Flood OHA Tara Chetock DWSP Program Coordinator (971) 673‐1496 tara.a.chetock@state.or.us
Fire, Drought, etc OHA Tara Chetock DWSP Program Coordinator (971) 673‐1496 tara.a.chetock@state.or.us
General Information OSU Chrissy Lucas  Small Farms Ed. Program Assistant (541) 766‐3556 chrissy.lucas@oregonstate.edu
Water quantities/flow WRD Ivan Gall  Groundwater Section Manager (503) 986‐0847 ivan.k.gall@wrd.state.or.us
Water Rights WRD Mike McCord NW Region Manager (541) 986‐0893 Mike.L.MCCORD@state.or.us
Testing OHA Tara Chetock DWSP Program Coordinator (971) 673‐1496 tara.a.chetock@state.or.us
Legal  CAT N/A Renter's Rights Hotline (503) 288‐0130 justin@oregoncat.org
Data Requests/ Inquiries OHA Tara Chetock DWSP Program Coordinator (971) 673‐1496 tara.a.chetock@state.or.us
Buying/selling a home with a well OHA Tara Chetock DWSP Program Coordinator (971) 673‐1496 tara.a.chetock@state.or.us
Oregon Septic Smart Program  DEQ Randy Trox  Onsite Septic System Program (541) 687‐7338 trox.randall@deq.state.or.us
System Maintenance  DEQ Randy Trox  Onsite Septic System Program (541) 687‐7338 trox.randall@deq.state.or.us
Designation WRD Ivan Gall  Groundwater Section Manager (503) 986.0847 ivan.k.gall@wrd.state.or.us
Construction WRD Joel Jeffrey Construction Program Coordinator (503) 986‐0852 Joel.W.Jeffery@wrd.state.or.us
Testing Requirements OHA Tara Chetock DWSP Program Coordinator (971) 673‐1496 tara.a.chetock@state.or.us
Sampling OHA Tara Chetock DWSP Program Coordinator (971) 673‐1496 tara.a.chetock@state.or.us
Test Result Interpretation OHA Tara Chetock DWSP Program Coordinator (971) 673‐1496 tara.a.chetock@state.or.us
Testing Recommendations OHA Tara Chetock DWSP Program Coordinator (971) 673‐1496 tara.a.chetock@state.or.us
Testing Requirements OHA Tara Chetock DWSP Program Coordinator (971) 673‐1496 tara.a.chetock@state.or.us
Costs OHA N/A DWS‐ On‐call (971) 673‐0405 info.drinkingwater@state.or.us
Systems OHA N/A DWS‐ On‐call (971) 673‐0405 info.drinkingwater@state.or.us
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